FLC240 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 1 of 6
FLC240 LED
Description
IP66.  Class I.  IK07.  Marine-grade, die-cast aluminum alloy.

72 W
104 W
96 W
127 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 4 of 6
FLC240 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
139-2251 LED-24/48W/2700K 5568.9 lm 48 W 80
139-1921 LED-24/48W/3000K 5981.4 lm 48 W 80
139-1922 LED-24/48W/4000K 6393.9 lm 48 W 80
139-2249 LED-24/72W/2700K 8456.5 lm 72 W 80
139-1923 LED-24/72W/3000K 8869 lm 72 W 80
139-1924 LED-24/72W/4000K 9281.5 lm 72 W 80
139-2227 LED-24/104W/2700K 10362.9 lm 104 W 80
139-1925 LED-24/104W/3000K 10960.8 lm 104 W 80
[B]
139-1926 LED-24/104W/4000K 11459 lm 104 W 80
139-2253 LED-24/48W/2700K 5522 lm 48 W 80
139-1814 LED-24/48W/3000K 5931 lm 48 W 80
139-1815 LED-24/48W/4000K 6340.1 lm 48 W 80
139-2250 LED-24/72W/2700K 8385.2 lm 72 W 80

[EE]
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 04/11/2026 5 of 6
FLC240 LED
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
139-1828 LED-24/104W/3000K 11600.1 lm 104 W 80
139-1828 LED-24/104W/3000K 11600.1 lm 104 W 80
139-1829 LED-24/104W/4000K 12127.4 lm 104 W 80
139-1829 LED-24/104W/4000K 12127.4 lm 104 W 80
139-3137 LED-48/72W/2700K 6498.9 lm 72 W 80
139-3138 LED-48/72W/3000K 6947.1 lm 72 W 80
139-3139 LED-48/72W/4000K 6947.1 lm 72 W 80
139-3141 LED-48/96W/2700K 8515.8 lm 96 W 80
139-3142 LED-48/96W/3000K 9188.2 lm 96 W 80
139-3143 LED-48/96W/4000K 9188.2 lm 96 W 80
139-3145 LED-48/127W/2700K 10308.7 lm 127 W 80
139-3146 LED-48/127W/3000K 10981 lm 127 W 80
[EES]
139-3147 LED-48/127W/4000K 10981 lm 127 W 80
139-2252 LED-24/48W/2700K 5869.9 lm 48 W 80
139-2252 LED-24/48W/2700K 5869.9 lm 48 W 80
139-1812 LED-24/48W/3000K 6304.7 lm 48 W 80
139-1812 LED-24/48W/3000K 6304.7 lm 48 W 80